13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

SENIORS FINALS

DIFFICULTY |EXECUTION

HOOP
No. NAME NF

7 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU
5 STAIKOVA Sara BUL
8 BERTOLINI Veronica - ITA ITA

1 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA
2 TEOCAN Adriana ROU
4 LIUBOMEISCAIA luliana MDA
6 LU Serena USA
3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA

FINAL
SCORE

PLACE

16,800

16,700

16,350

14,800

14,600

14,450

14,300

14,000

RNV |(H(WIN|F=




13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

SENIORS FINALS

BALL
No. NAME NE DIFFICULTY | EXECUTION SFCII\CI),;LE PLACE
4 STAIKOVA Sara BUL 16,100 1
8 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 15,850 2
1 LIUBOMEISCAIA luliana MDA 15,350 3
2 LU Serena USA 15,350 3
3 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 15,000 5
6 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 14,850 6
7 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 14,750 7
5 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 14,100 8




13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

SENIORS FINALS

CLUBS
No. NAME NE DIFFICULTY| EXECUTION SFCII\CI),;LE PLACE
4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 16,600 1
6 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16,550 2
1 LU Serena USA 16,200 3
5 STAIKOVA Sara BUL 16,050 4
3 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 15,850 5
8 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15,750 6
7 LIUBOMEISCAIA luliana MDA 15,700 7
2 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 14,550 8




13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

SENIORS FINALS

DIFFICULTY | EXECUTION

RIBBON

No. NAME NF

8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU

4 DI LUCA Giulia ITA

3 STAIKOVA Sara BUL

6 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA

5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU

2 LU Serena USA

7 LIUBOMEISCAIA luliana MDA

1 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA

FINAL
SCORE

PLACE

16,650

16,200

16,200

15,400

14,500

14,150

13,400

12,850

RNV |(H(NIN|F=




